

## Time to Join the Alliance!

**Mission: Haldane Arts Alliance** (HAA) is a nonprofitorganization. Our mission is to support and promote performing, media, visual, and literary arts at Haldane. We initiate art-related programs and performances, and provide enrichment opportunities for students as well as professional development for staff.

Activities: HAA supports students and staff by awarding grants for arts enrichment and arts scholarships. We host quarterly public arts meetings and coordinate, support and help fund initiatives such Haldane Art Gallery at Foodtown, Grade Five Arts Alive, Insight Literary Arts magazine, Haldane Drama productions, guest artists in classrooms, Poetry Month displays and more! We promote Haldane arts on our website, instagram and Facebook pages and build arts partnerships with other Haldane organizations, local businesses, and arts nonprofits.

## Be an Arts Ally in 2021-2022!

## Renew your membership, or join the Haldane Arts Alliance today!

Individuals or families can join the 2021-2022 Arts Alliance with a suggested donation of **\$25** or more. As an HAA member, you'll receive vital arts news for the school year. *First-time members receive a fab car/window decal to proudly show your support of HAA!* 

Make your tax-deductible donation online Simply visit: <u>www.haldanearts.org</u> Donate by cash or check Drop off this form in the arts mailbox at the MS Main Office or mail to 15 Craigside Drive, Cold Spring, NY 10516. Checks payable to Haldane Arts Alliance. Questions? haldaneartsalliance@gmail.com.

Name(s)		
Address		
Email(s)		
Member last year? Please circle:	Yes	No
YES! I want to volunteer at various arts events and help projects sponsored by HAA! Like us today on fb @HaldaneArts!		